2017-18 CCSD Secondary Sport Fee/Activity Admissions

CCSD Sport Participation Fee High School Sport Fee	Reduced Meals Free Meals	Rates \$25.00 per Sport \$ 7.00 per Sport no charge
Junior High Sport Fee	Reduced Meals Free Meals	\$20.00 per Sport \$ 5.00 per Sport no charge
Gillette HS Sport Events		Rates
Students (HS)	Free with Student ID	Free
CCSD Employee	Free with CCSD Staff Pass	Free
Senior Citizens		\$1.00
Students (Non-High School)		\$1.00
Adults		\$2.00
Year Passes	<u>Admit</u>	Rates
Senior Citizen Year Pass	1	\$25.00
Student Year Pass	1	\$25.00
Adult Year Pass	1	\$45.00
Participant Parent Pass	1	\$30.00
Participant Parents Pass	2	\$60.00

Wright HS Sport Events

CCSD Junior High School Tournaments

Wright does not charge by off-setting admissions with corporate sponsor donations.

*NOTE: The rates are the maximum amounts charged. Admission prices are not applicable for WHSAA post season ticketed events.

Rates

Students (Junior High)		Free	
Senior Citizens		\$1.00	
Students (Non-Junior High)		\$1.00	
Adults		\$2.00	
*NOTE:Junior High Schools will not charge for "head to head" competitions.			
CCSD Activity Events		Rates	
Dinner Theaters	Adults, Senior Citizens and Students	\$20.00 (Meal included)	
Musicals and Plays	Senior Citizens and Students	\$ 3.00	
	Adults	\$ 5.00	

CCSD Reduced Admissions

*NOTE: Financially challenged individuals or families may apply for reduced rates to attend any CCSD sporting or activity events. Reduced admission prices are not applicable for WHSAA post season ticketed events.